
Return your chip / strap at the finish - $50 for unreturned chips

First Name Last Name Wave No. Team Name Bus Departs
Sharon Simmons Wave 32 7:45 AM
Cory Revels Wave 32 7:45 AM
James Wigginton Wave 32 7:45 AM
Joshua Owens Wave 32 7:45 AM
Jonathan Wood Wave 32 7:45 AM
Maria Lees-Dunlap Wave 32 7:45 AM
Sean Combs Wave 32 7:45 AM
Nathan Hogan Wave 33 7:45 AM
Robert Simmons Wave 33 7:45 AM
Molly Henderson Wave 33 7:45 AM
Sydney LaRocco Wave 33 7:45 AM
Kat Propsom Wave 33 7:45 AM
Dan Geisler Wave 33 7:45 AM
Luke Henness Wave 34 7:45 AM
Steve Gerhardt Wave 34 7:45 AM
Robert Scheck Wave 34 7:45 AM
Maryna Porter Wave 34 7:45 AM
Jana Bromley Wave 34 7:45 AM
Brian White Wave 34 7:45 AM
Nathan Emmich Wave 35 7:45 AM
Katie Emmich Wave 35 7:45 AM
James Claypool Wave 35 7:45 AM
Caroline Schott Wave 35 7:45 AM
Faith Scandlon Wave 35 7:45 AM
Ashley Harris Wave 35 7:45 AM
Becca Vermilion Wave 36 7:45 AM
Melissa Holland Wave 36 7:45 AM
Tabby Shaw Wave 36 7:45 AM
Savannah Brookhart Wave 36 7:45 AM
Andrew Bell Wave 36 7:45 AM
Chris Hess Wave 36 7:45 AM
Jeremy Stout Wave 37 7:45 AM
Stephanie Soderlund Wave 37 7:45 AM
Holly Barhorst Wave 37 7:45 AM
Nicole Cronin Wave 37 7:45 AM
Brandon Tackett Wave 37 7:45 AM
Gabrielle Kroger Wave 38 7:45 AM
Steve Jordan Wave 38 7:45 AM
Katie Schwehm Wave 38 7:45 AM
Hannah Phillips Wave 38 7:45 AM
Laura Harrison Wave 38 7:45 AM
Andy Grider Wave 38 7:45 AM
Eric Wittmer Wave 39 7:45 AM
Suzanne Wittmer Wave 39 7:45 AM

First wave starts at 8:30 am - rolling start each minute thereafter

2025 Loveland Frogman Race
Sunday September 7, 2025

Wave Assignments



Michelle Tatman Wave 39 7:45 AM
Jake Harrington Wave 39 7:45 AM
Kasey Hovest Wave 39 7:45 AM
Kandace Miller Wave 39 7:45 AM
Ryan Laurent Wave 40 7:45 AM
David Reimer Wave 40 7:45 AM
LORENA DANIELE Wave 40 7:45 AM
EMILIANO DANIELE Wave 40 7:45 AM
Jeff Wells Wave 40 7:45 AM
Xander Wells Wave 40 7:45 AM
Gabriel Betts Wave 41 7:45 AM
Jenny Notton Wave 41 7:45 AM
Conor Coyan Wave 41 7:45 AM
Alyxis Coyan Wave 41 7:45 AM
Matthew Schipper Wave 41 7:45 AM
Allison Flavin Wave 41 7:45 AM
Ben Greenwell Wave 42 7:45 AM
Nancy Hay Wave 42 7:45 AM
Rebecca Menditto Wave 42 7:45 AM
Kelli Hay Wave 42 7:45 AM
NICHOLAS SCARBRIEL Wave 42 7:45 AM
Jason Humphries Wave 42 7:45 AM
Hayden Farmer Wave 43 7:45 AM
Thomas Voutsas Wave 43 7:45 AM
Shane Gemkow Wave 43 7:45 AM
shae beasley Wave 43 7:45 AM
James Blust Wave 43 7:45 AM
Marcelo Almeida Wave 44 7:45 AM
Kim Kizer Wave 44 7:45 AM
Jeremiah Abakuki Wave 44 7:45 AM
Christian Dingus Wave 44 7:45 AM
Davis Fritz Wave 44 7:45 AM
William Trumble Wave 44 7:45 AM
Brennon Engel Wave 46 7:45 AM
Ellis Walker Wave 46 7:45 AM
Tony Villella Wave 46 7:45 AM
Anthony Villella Wave 46 7:45 AM
Sophia Villella Wave 46 7:45 AM
David Spaccarelli Wave 47 7:45 AM
Colleen Spaccarelli Wave 47 7:45 AM
Emma Hofmann Wave 47 7:45 AM
Joe Mirus Wave 47 7:45 AM
David Spraul Wave 47 7:45 AM
Samantha Bozada Wave 47 7:45 AM
Yana Duke Wave 48 7:45 AM
Audrey Van Auken Wave 48 7:45 AM
Krysi Arnett Wave 48 7:45 AM
Michelle Blades Wave 48 7:45 AM
Joey David Wave 48 7:45 AM
Abby Schatzman Wave 48 7:45 AM
Gloria Portilla Wave 49 7:45 AM
Josh Engel Wave 49 7:45 AM



Sue Crane Wave 49 7:45 AM
Skylar Minton Wave 49 7:45 AM
Trevor Minton Wave 49 7:45 AM
Michael Hrunek Wave 49 7:45 AM
Jackson Crane Wave 50 7:45 AM
Giselle Schipper Wave 50 7:45 AM
Dana LaRochelle Wave 50 7:45 AM
Kevin Rogers Wave 50 7:45 AM

First Name Last Name Wave No. Team Name Bus Departs
Alicia Bothell Wave 51 Team Miele 8:15 AM
Dana Miele Wave 51 Team Miele 8:15 AM
Andrew Nathan Wave 51 Eastman / Nathan 8:15 AM
Clint Eastman Wave 51 Eastman / Nathan 8:15 AM
Max Molleo Wave 51 Amphibian Avengers 8:15 AM
Shannon Molleo Wave 51 Amphibian Avengers 8:15 AM
Dawn Russell Wave 51 Bourbon buddies 8:15 AM
Anthony Sisson Wave 51 Bourbon buddies 8:15 AM
Finley Taylor Wave 51 Taylor boys 8:15 AM
Jonathan Taylor Wave 51 Taylor boys 8:15 AM
Ashley Walters Wave 51 Lost Kayak 8:15 AM
Nancy Powers Wave 51 Lost Kayak 8:15 AM
Mallory Raybourne Wave 51 Raybourne Duo 8:15 AM
Kristina Raybourne Wave 51 Raybourne Duo 8:15 AM
Carol Biggs Wave 52 Tail End of the Blob 8:15 AM
Ted Biggs Wave 52 Tail End of the Blob 8:15 AM
Mike Monico Wave 52 Dirty Jerz 8:15 AM
Anthony Nong Wave 52 Dirty Jerz 8:15 AM
Mitch Allen Wave 52 Toadally Ribbiting 8:15 AM
Troy Stinson Wave 52 Toadally Ribbiting 8:15 AM
Lauren Stinson Wave 52 Croak and Dagger 8:15 AM
Amanda Hall Wave 52 Croak and Dagger 8:15 AM
Diana Karimkhan Wave 52 The slowpokes 8:15 AM
Mohsen Karimkhan Wave 52 The slowpokes 8:15 AM
Michelle Bowman Wave 52 The Tri-Flyers 8:15 AM
Jesse Bowman Wave 52 The Tri-Flyers 8:15 AM
Emily Jobe Wave 52 Toadally Tri-ing 8:15 AM
Matt Doers Wave 52 Toadally Tri-ing 8:15 AM
Annie Morgan Wave 53 STAN-dup Str8 8:15 AM
Mark Schnell Wave 53 STAN-dup Str8 8:15 AM
Madeline Muchmore Wave 53 bullfrogs 8:15 AM
Elliott Hueber Wave 53 bullfrogs 8:15 AM
Jenna Bombske Wave 53 Literally Just Girls 8:15 AM
Mariah Woodward Wave 53 Literally Just Girls 8:15 AM
Ann Wittoesch Wave 53 We got this! 8:15 AM
Tina Timmons Wave 53 We got this! 8:15 AM
Yasuyuki Harada Wave 53 kerokero 8:15 AM
Julie Heck Wave 53 kerokero 8:15 AM
Gabriel Maioriello Wave 53 Tri Us 8:15 AM
Megan Moody Wave 53 Tri Us 8:15 AM

8:15 AM Bus Departure



Lanie Gehner Wave 54 Cousin Crushers 8:15 AM
Sara Sasson Wave 54 Cousin Crushers 8:15 AM
Troy Vineyard Wave 54 Soggy bottom duo 8:15 AM
Jude Vineyard Wave 54 Soggy bottom duo 8:15 AM
Nate Davis Wave 54 Married with blisters 8:15 AM
Keisha Davis Wave 54 Married with blisters 8:15 AM
Jenny Forbeck Wave 54 J & J 8:15 AM
Jean Blevins Wave 54 J & J 8:15 AM
AJ Koett Wave 54 Koett Duet 8:15 AM
Heidi Koett Wave 54 Koett Duet 8:15 AM
Tom Dieterich Wave 55 Dieterich 8:15 AM
Sue Dieterich Wave 55 Dieterich 8:15 AM
Hayes Jackson Wave 55 River Ducks 8:15 AM
Erin Jackson Wave 55 River Ducks 8:15 AM
Dustin Parrett Wave 55 Swolemates 8:15 AM
Shelby Betz Wave 55 Swolemates 8:15 AM
Cory Wiener Wave 55 Hurting but Tri-ing 8:15 AM
Kyle Shaw Wave 55 Hurting but Tri-ing 8:15 AM
Kellie Moran-Jones Wave 55 Sisters 8:15 AM
Michelle Manley Wave 55 Sisters 8:15 AM
Mark Schuler Wave 55 Tiger Pride 8:15 AM
Laurie Neff Wave 55 Tiger Pride 8:15 AM

First Name Last Name Wave No. Team Name Bus Departs
Nola Dangelo Wave 56 Anti-heroes 8:45 AM
Krista Dangelo Wave 56 Anti-heroes 8:45 AM
Chris Michel Wave 56 Spoke & Oar 8:45 AM
Leslie Michel Wave 56 Spoke & Oar 8:45 AM
Brandie Gillings Wave 56 B&B 8:45 AM
Brandon Gillings Wave 56 B&B 8:45 AM
Christopher Schipper Wave 56 M&C 8:45 AM
Madeline Dieterich Wave 56 M&C 8:45 AM
Steve Kirwen Wave 56 Team Kirwen 8:45 AM
Adam Kirwen Wave 56 Team Kirwen 8:45 AM
Mario Cartaya Wave 56 Agitators 8:45 AM
Stacy Fenner Wave 56 Agitators 8:45 AM
Paul Kern Wave 56 Whatâ€™s Green and Smells Like Pork? 8:45 AM
Sarah Kern Wave 56 Whatâ€™s Green and Smells Like Pork? 8:45 AM
Elaina Henderson Wave 57 Rapid Racers 8:45 AM
Joshua Henderson Wave 57 Rapid Racers 8:45 AM
Martin Re Wave 57 Re-ckless Amphibions 8:45 AM
Andy Re Wave 57 Re-ckless Amphibions 8:45 AM
Macy Weiland Wave 58 How Much Longer? 8:45 AM
Corey Weiland Wave 58 How Much Longer? 8:45 AM
Addison Weiland Wave 58 I Need A Nack 8:45 AM
Richelle Weiland Wave 58 I Need A Nack 8:45 AM
Matthew Erickson Wave 59 Jew and germ 8:45 AM
Sarah-Ann Michaelson Wave 59 Jew and germ 8:45 AM
Michael Hagens Wave 59 Hagens2 8:45 AM
Angela Hagens Wave 59 Hagens2 8:45 AM

8:45 AM Bus Departure


